
       CASS Gumnut Early Learning Centre _ St Leonards 

                Summer Vacation Care Program (18 - 22 December 2023 / 8 -31 January 2024) 

For enquiries or bookings, please contact us             (02) 9439 3300       SLELC@cass.org.au 

             Mezzanine Level, Forum West, 205 Pacific Hwy, St Leonards NSW 2065 

        

   Week 1 

Monday 18 December 2023 Tuesday 19 December 2023 Wednesday 20 December 2023 Thursday 21 December 2023 Friday 22 December 2023 

Origami Day A Minute to Win It! Christmas Movie! Christmas Bonanza Christmas Disco 
                                                              

Embark on a creative journey as 

we dive into the art of Origami—

let's start folding and crafting 

unique creations together! 

 

                                                                                

Get Ready for ‘Minute to Win it!’  

Do you have what it takes to 

beat the timer? 

 

Let the festive season commence! 

Get ready to enjoy an in-house 

Christmas movie. 

 

 

Join us for a Christmas Bonanza 

filled with baking, games, and 

craft activities. 
 

 

d 

Deck yourself in festive 

colours to represent 

Christmas and let’s close out 

the year with a lively disco 

celebration! 

 Week 2  

Monday 8 January 2024 Tuesday 9 January 2024 Wednesday 10 January 2024 Thursday 11 January 2024 Friday 12 January 2024 

DIY Hat and Bag Carnival Day Summer Art Day Messy Science Day Rubbery Goop Play 
    Let your creative spirit shine!    

 

 

 

Design your own hat or bag and 

showcase your unique style. 

Roll up, roll up!  

Join us today for a day packed 

with carnival fun. Engage in 

knockdown, balloon pop, sack 

races, and egg and spoon races. 

Embracing the sunshine with a 

splash of creativity! 

Come join us for a full day of fun 

experiments and messy play! 

Don't forget to wear your old 

clothes and get ready for a day 

of creative exploration. 

 

 

Exploring the squishy side of 

science with rubbery goop 

fun! 
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Week 3 

Monday 15 January 2024 Tuesday 16 January 2024 Wednesday 17 January 2024 Thursday 18 January 2024 Friday 19 January 2024 

Ice World The Rocks Aboriginal  
Dreaming Tour (Excursion) 

Clay Art Junior Chef Show Your Talent   

Chill vibes and frosty fun!     

Embrace the cool excitement 

with our ice-related activity, 

where every moment is a breath 

of fresh, frosty air. Let the frosty 

adventures begin!  

Be touched by the most ancient 

human culture on earth leisurely 

walkabout with an Aboriginal 

guide in The Rocks, and journey 

into Dreamtime, the culture of 

Aboriginal People. 

 

Get ready to roll up your sleeves 

and dive into the creative 

process. Plus, you can take your 

masterpiece home with you! 

 

 

Step into the kitchen and  

unleash your inner chef!  

 

 

Unleashing my unique talent 

and letting it shine! What's 

your special skill? 

 

 

Week 4  

Monday 22 January 2024 Tuesday 23 January 2024 Wednesday 24 January 2024 Thursday 25 January 2024 Friday 26 January 2024 

Muru Mittigar Program(Excursion) Centennial Parklands (Excursion) Play Dough  Australia Day Activities Public Holiday 
Embark on a journey of cultural 

discovery as we delve into the 

rich world of Aboriginal Art. 

 

Step into a world of creativity 

and culture on our excursion to 

Centennial Parklands. Join us for 

a Dreamtime Drawing session. 

 

Get ready to roll up your sleeves 

and dive into the creative 

process. Plus, you can take your 

masterpiece home with you! 

 

Join us in celebrating Australia 

Day with a day filled with 

games, craft activities. 

 Let's embrace the Aussie spirit 

together! 

 

 

Week 5 

Monday 29 January 2024 Tuesday 30 January 2024 Wednesday 31 January 2024 Thursday 1 February 2024 

Water Play  Painting with Shaving Cream Painting Session  Back To School  
Diving into fun!       Splashes, 

giggles, and endless summer 

smiles during our refreshing 

water play activity. 

 

Diving into a world of creativity 

with the fluffy swirls of shaving 

cream paint!  

Unleashing creativity one stroke 

at a time!          Join us in bringing 

imagination to life! 

 

 


